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JERVOIS GLOBAL LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000JRV4

Overview
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Price
0.023 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

AUO000000JRV4
JRV

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

38 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.022 AUD (42,413)
0.023 AUD (2,072,222)
0.021 AUD

0.023 AUD

0.021 AUD

0.023 AUD

0.022296 AUD
508,078

11,327.95

116

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/18
2024/04/17
2024/04/16
2024/04/15
2024/04/12

rrrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000JRV4&ID_NOTATION=28412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bdba646d9931eb8a9dbcb1a9796715683062ba15e99d71eecc3324404f922392&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1442e9854b45874fd&time=1713559514&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8eb003d0b953caafefb414a4f75175d2dd2029deb95b107f76c04999a4e09ec1&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d46a24158c4aa9a70&time=1713559514&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=07e8eebea02d4eae8be22290ba77f18088f88ea187eee87a63e6297c4c219386&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e1273378bccbdb7bc&time=1713559514&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b3f5f8c2ce4216d97dea697ea0beb5436bfffa3e6a792a82d59fc76962942be&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f7a5d57566cfd8c8b&time=1713559514&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382217
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fc8fdb0f44e4d2ef17ec4c5d8e8ffb3303cf7b6d3e1bb12911e454ec3f1175a4&idfile=60181&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60181%2F2024-04-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=750c1ef5f14d724cf&time=1713559514&tool=RSC

JERVOIS GLOBAL LTD.

Details

2024/04/18 08:10:52

Price
0.023 AUD
Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN AU000000JRV4
Symbol JRV
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 38 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.022 AUD (42,413)
Ask (Ask size) 0.023 AUD (2,072,222)
Open 0.021 AUD
High 0.023 AUD
Low 0.021 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.023 AUD
VWAP 0.022296 AUD
Volume (pcs) 508,078
Trading volume 11,327.95
Number of trades 116
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -28.13% -76.77% -94.54%
Perf (abs.) -0.01 -0.08 -0.40
Beta 0.50 1.58 1.62
Volatility 97.18 92.73 86.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for JERVOIS GLOBAL LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

TSX Venture Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/

Time

22:26

18:30

10:38

08:02

14:23

0.023 AUD (6,296,135
0.026 AUD (7,999,942
0.032 AUD (5,243,897
0.047 AUD (8,848,833
0.045 AUD (2024/01/02
0.021 AUD (2024/04/17
0.120 AUD (2023/05/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.021 AUD (2024/04/17)

Price Trading volume  Number of
(mio.) trades
0.0127 EUR 0.00 2
0.02CAD  0.00 2
0.0119 EUR 0.00 2
0.015 EUR 0.00 1
0.015EUR 0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28412
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262781507
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259637695
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259832586
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=259832587
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=200414104

JERVOIS GLOBAL LTD.

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

2024/
04/18

20:14 0.0156 USD 0.00

19:30 0.0119 EUR 0.00

21:46 0.0132 EUR 0.00

08:10 0.023 AUD 0.01

116
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263711578
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=263711578
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414251127
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9656820

JERVOIS GLOBAL LTD.

Company profile
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Contact Details
JERVOIS GLOBAL

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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Company Profile
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